Diamonds And Pearls Dinner 11t Sun Mountain
lodge Menu

https://menulist.menu
604 Patterson Lake Rd, Winthrop, United States

(+1)5099964707,(+1)8005720493 -
https:/lwww.sunmountainlodge.com/dining/diamonds-and-pearls/

The menu of Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Mountain Lodge from Winthrop includes 149 dishes. On
average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about $12.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
What User likes about Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Mountain Lodge:
sonnenberg Lodge/Resort is a great place to spend some time. the personal is wonderful, the facility is stunning
and the trip to winthrop worth. we plan to go back in the early years for the early '. was a great experience. read
more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological
limitations. At Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Mountain Lodge in Winthrop, there's a hearty brunch for
breakfast where you can eat as much as you want enjoy, the customers love having the chance to watch the
latest games or races on the big TV in this sports bar, while also enjoying food and drinks. Of course, the right
drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a wide variety of fine, local
alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, The barbecue is freshly grilled here on an open flame.
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Menu
Pizza

ITALIAN GRINDER

Mains

BEER-BATTERED FISH CHIPS

Toast

TOAST

Sandwiches
CHICKEN CLUB
Side dishes
FRIES

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Specialli

SHEPHERD'S PIE

House specialties

BISCUITS AND GRAVY

Drinks

HOT CIDER

{utle things

CROISSANT

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

$15.0

$16.0

$2.5

$16.0

$10.0

$8.0

$16.0

$12.0

$2.5

$3.5

$32.0

Bowls

STEAK BOWL

Tapas

MUSHROOM STRUDEL

Main Course

BUCATINI ALL'AMATRICIANA

{fimerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Steinofen Pizza ¥ 24cm

SOLE

Oniairi

STEELHEAD

Whisksies

DEWARS WHITE LABEL

Meals

CHICKEN CURRY SOUP

Small Plates

STEELHEAD CAKES

fiye

REDEMPTION

Plates

BRICK CHICKEN

$17.0

$12.0

$17.0

$18.0

$16.0

$35.0

$8.0

$8.0

$14.0

$8.0

$28.0
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Brunch Favorites

MEDITERRANEAN OMELET

from the Griddle

GOLDEN WAFFLE

Trish Whiskey

JAMESON IPA

fimerican Whiskey
KNOB CREEK SMOKED MAPLE

Omelets

SPANISH OMELET

Sashimi & Nigiri

POKE

Eggs Benedict

VEGETARIAN BENEDICT

Brandy & Cognac

HENNESSY XO

Signatures

CHICKEN AND DUMPLINGS

liquor

CROWN ROYAL

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

$15.0

$12.0

$9.0

$8.0

$15.0

$20.0

$18.0

$37.0

$16.0

$8.0

$2.5

fccessories

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE

Trish

BUSHMILLS

Bourbon Whiskiey
SEAGRAMS 7

Whiskey | Bourbon
PENDLETON MIDNIGHT

Bourbon & Rye

MAKER'S MARK 46

$3.5

$7.0

$7.0

$9.0

$9.0

SCOTCH WHISHY | TRISH

WHISKEY

JAMESON

Cognac and Other Fine
Cordials

COURVOISIER

Paste ¢+ Pasta
BUCATINI AL' AMATRICIANA
CHEESECAKE

fippertivos

SHORT RIB SKEWERS

$7.0

$9.0

$17.0

$11.0

$17.0
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Martiet Fresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $16.0
Banyuls french Cousin of
Port

M. CHAPOUTIER 2016 RHONE

VALLEY $16.0
[ ]

ihdléﬂyh?

THE TRADITIONAL $13.0

Bourbon, Rye & Whiskey

KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH 9

YEARS $9.0
{Additional Selections
ASSORTED COLD CEREALS $4.0
Scolch Rights

ABERLOUR $15.0
Towfat Ravors

ICE CREAM SANDWICH $8.0
Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $3.5
Carnivorous Tapas
CHARCUTERIE PLATE $18.0
{ibations & Beverages

HOUSE BLOODY MARY $8.5

Uncategorized

PENDLETON

Alcoholic Drinks
JOHNNY WALKER RED
CHIVAS

()
fippetizers
YOGURT
SOUP DU JOUR

Whiskey
PENDLETON 1910

JAMESON SELECT RESERVE
BLACK BARREL

Beverages

JUICES
POT OF TEA

Brealkfast Sides

HAM BACON SAUSAGE LINKS

TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS, ANY
STYLE

large Plates

RR RANCH BEEF TENDERLOIN
MEAT LOAF WELLINGTON

BOURBONS

BURNSIDE

KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL
RESERVE

$8.0

$7.0
$8.0

$2.5
$7.0

$9.0

$8.0

$2.5

$5.0

$3.0

$48.0
$29.0

$9.0

$9.0
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Cognac

HENNESSY VSOP $12.0
MARTELL $9.0
Single Malt

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR $10.0
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR $13.0
Bourbon & Whiskey

ANGELS ENVY $14.0

MAKER'S MARK CASK STRENGTH $10.0

Classic Choices and
Sandwiches

JACK BARRON BURGER $16.0
TWIN LAKES DIP $16.0
SMITHWOOD HOUSE 2002 $13.0
GRAHAMS 2011 $13.0

Dishes are prepared with
MILK
FRUIT $5.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PORK CHOP $30.0
ICE CREAM
CAESAR SALAD $10.0

LODGE SALAD
SPRING SALAD

Soft drinks
ORANGE JUICE

JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

8; (] .I |
REMY MARTIN VSOP

JACK DANIELS
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

STNGIE MALT SCOTCH
LAPHROAIAG 10 YEAR

BALVENIE 14 YEAR CARIBBEAN
CASK

BALVENIE 21 YEAR PORTWOOD

LOCAL APPLE CIDER

LOCAL COFFEE
MIMOSA SERVICE

E J XO BRANDY

B B LIQUEUR
COURVOISIER ROSE

P MOUNTAIN MAC
“ & ... CHEESE

‘ "
@& -3 cnoccHi

SORRENTINA

$7.0
$9.0

$10.0
$7.0
$8.0

$12.0
$16.0

$40.0

$2.5

$7.0
$8.0
$9.0

$15.0

$16.0
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LINGUINE ALA GENOVESE $16.0
CRAB AND GNOCCHI $26.0
Starters

POKE BOWL $20.0
LODGE BREAD $5.0
SHRIMP AND GRITS $17.0
LODGE-MADE CHIPS $8.0
Bourbon

BULLEIT $8.0

1“') JIM BEAM DEVIL'S CUT  $7.0
MAKER'S MARK $8.0
WOODFORD RESERVE $11.0

White Dessert Wine

MARYHILL MUSCAT CANELLI,

COLUMBIA VALLEY $9.0

COLUMBIA CREST RESERVE LATE
HARVEST MUSCAT CANELLI, $12.0
COLUMBIA VALLEY

CSM ETHOS RESERVE 2014 LATE
HARVEST WHITE RIESLING, $20.0
COLUMBIA VALLEY

DR. LOOSEN EROICA GOLD
RIESLING, COLUMBIA VALLEY

KLEIN CONSTANTIA VIN DE CONSTANCE
2012

Breakfast

OATMEAL SERVICE $10.0

$14.0

PATTERSON LAKE CONTINENTAL $14.0
GOLDEN WAFFLE DELUXE $14.0
THE LITE TRADITIONAL $10.0

LODGE-MADE CORNED BEEF

HASH $15.0

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $13.0

Dessert

DARK CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS

TORTE $12.0
WARM INDIVIDUAL APPLE PIE $10.0
HAZELNUT BLONDIE $11.0
VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE $9.0
VEGAN CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE $4.0
SORBET

Bowls & salads

SUN MOUNTAIN SALAD $11.0
CASCADE CAESAR SALAD $10.0
STEELHEAD BOWL $17.0
LOUIE BOWL $20.0
VEG HEAD BOWL $15.0
ITALIAN CHOP BOWL $16.0
Port

ELEJSBI;.QI\:/ENSECA BIN #27 $10.0
RUBY: QUINTA SEARA D'ORDENS ¢, o
RUBY PORTO

WHITE: RAMOS PINTO ESTATE $9.0
GROWN

PENFOLDS CLUB TAWNY $9.0
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER $23.0
TAWNY PORT (20-YEAR)

QUINTA SEARA D'ORDENS TAWNY ¢, o
PORTO

SANDEMAN TAWNY (20-YEAR) $19.0
Scotch & Whisky

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR $10.0
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GLENLIVET 12 YEAR $10.0 DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR $13.0
GLENLIVET 15 YEAR $11.0 MACALLAN 12 YEAR $14.0
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR $18.0 MACALLAN 18 YEAR $41.0
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