



Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Mountain Lodge Menu

https://menulist.menu 604 Patterson Lake Rd, Winthrop, United States (+1)5099964707,(+1)8005720493 -

https://www.sunmountainlodge.com/dining/diamonds-and-pearls/









The **menu of Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Mountain Lodge** from Winthrop includes 149 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$12.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Mountain Lodge:

sonnenberg Lodge/Resort is a great place to spend some time. the personal is wonderful, the facility is stunning and the trip to winthrop worth. we plan to go back in the early years for the early '. was a great experience. read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. At Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Mountain Lodge in Winthrop, there's a *hearty brunch* for breakfast where you can eat as much as you want enjoy, the customers love having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big TV in this sports bar, while also enjoying food and drinks. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a wide variety of fine, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, The <u>barbecue</u> is freshly grilled here on an open flame.

Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun	Moun
Menu	•

Pizza		Bowls	
ITALIAN GRINDER	\$15.0	STEAK BOWL	\$17.0
Mains		Tapas	
BEER-BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$16.0	MUSHROOM STRUDEL	\$12.0
Toast		Main Course	
TOAST	\$2.5	BUCATINI ALL'AMATRICIANA	\$17.0
Sandwiches		American Food	
CHICKEN CLUB	\$16.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$18.0
Side dishes		Steinofen Pizza Ø 24cm	
FRIES	\$10.0	SOLE	\$16.0
Starters & Salads		Onigiri	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$8.0	STEELHEAD	\$35.0
Specialties		Whiskies	
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$16.0	DEWARS WHITE LABEL	\$8.0
House specialties		Meals	
BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$12.0	CHICKEN CURRY SOUP	\$8.0
Drinks		Small Plates	
HOT CIDER	\$2.5	STEELHEAD CAKES	\$14.0
Little things		Rye	
CROISSANT	\$3.5	REDEMPTION	\$8.0
Steaks		Plates	
STEAK FRITES	\$32.0	BRICK CHICKEN	\$28.0

Diamonds And Pearl	S Dinner	At Sun	Moun
Menu			•

Brunch Favorites		Accessories		
MEDITERRANEAN OMELET	\$15.0	BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$3.5	
from the Griddle		Irish		
GOLDEN WAFFLE	\$12.0	BUSHMILLS	\$7.0	
Irish Whiskey		Bourbon Whiskey		
JAMESON IPA	\$9.0	SEAGRAMS 7	\$7.0	
American Whiskey		Whiskey Bourbon		
KNOB CREEK SMOKED MAPLE	\$8.0	PENDLETON MIDNIGHT	\$9.0	
Omelets		Bourbon & Rye		
SPANISH OMELET	\$15.0	MAKER'S MARK 46	\$9.0	
Sashimi & Nigiri		SCOTCH WHISKY IRISH		
POKE	\$20.0	WHISKEY		
Eggs Benedict		JAMESON	\$7.0	
VEGETARIAN BENEDICT	\$18.0	Cognac and Other Fine		
Brandy & Cognac		Cordials		
HENNESSY XO	\$37.0	COURVOISIER	\$9.0	
O:		Paste + Pasta		
Signatures		BUCATINI AL' AMATRICIANA	\$17.0	
CHICKEN AND DUMPLINGS	\$16.0	Picarite and Coaking		
Liquor		Biscuits and Cookies	044.0	
CROWN ROYAL	\$8.0	CHEESECAKE	\$11.0	
Hot Drink		Appertivos		
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.5	SHORT RIB SKEWERS	\$17.0	
HOT CHOCOLATE	φ2.3			

Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Moun Menu

Market Fresh Sandwich	es	Uncategorized	
REUBEN	\$16.0	PENDLETON	\$8.0
Banyuls French Cousin o	f	Alcoholic Drinks	
Port		JOHNNY WALKER RED	\$7.0
M. CHAPOUTIER 2016 RHONE VALLEY	\$16.0	CHIVAS	\$8.0
<i>6</i> . 1. 0. 1.		Appetizers	
Deli Style		YOGURT	\$2.5
THE TRADITIONAL	\$13.0	SOUP DU JOUR	\$7.0
Bourbon, Rye & Whiske	y	Whiskey	
KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH 9 YEARS	\$9.0	PENDLETON 1910	\$9.0
		JAMESON SELECT RESERVE BLACK BARREL	\$8.0
Additional Selections			
ASSORTED COLD CEREALS	\$4.0	Beverages	
Cootob @iabta		JUICES	
Scotch Flights		POT OF TEA	\$2.5
ABERLOUR	\$15.0	Ø 10 101	
Lowfat Flavors		Breakfast Sides	
	40.0	HAM BACON SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.0
ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$8.0	TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS, ANY STYLE	\$3.0
Hash Browns and Sides			
HASH BROWNS	\$3.5	Large Plates	
		RR RANCH BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$48.0
Carnivorous Tapas		MEAT LOAF WELLINGTON	\$29.0
CHARCUTERIE PLATE	\$18.0	BOURBONS	
Libations & Beverages		BURNSIDE	\$9.0
HOUSE BLOODY MARY	\$8.5	KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL RESERVE	\$9.0

Diamonds And Pearls	Dinner	At	Sun	Moun	
Menu					

Cognac		LODGE SALAD	\$7.0
HENNESSY VSOP	\$12.0	SPRING SALAD	\$9.0
MARTELL	\$9.0	Call drinks	
		Soft drinks	
Single Malt		ORANGE JUICE	
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR	\$10.0	JUICE	
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR	\$13.0	ORANGE JUICE	
Bourbon & Whiskey		Spirits	
ANGELS ENVY	\$14.0	REMY MARTIN VSOP	\$10.0
MAKER'S MARK CASK STRENGTH	\$10.0	JACK DANIELS	\$7.0
		JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	\$8.0
Classic Choices and			
Sandwiches		SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	
JACK BARRON BURGER	\$16.0	LAPHROAIAG 10 YEAR	\$12.0
TWIN LAKES DIP	\$16.0	BALVENIE 14 YEAR CARIBBEAN CASK	\$16.0
Late Bottle Vintage		BALVENIE 21 YEAR PORTWOOD	\$40.0
SMITHWOOD HOUSE 2002	\$13.0	Breakfast Beverages	
GRAHAMS 2011	\$13.0	LOCAL APPLE CIDER	
		LOCAL COFFEE	\$2.5
Dishes are prepared with		MIMOSA SERVICE	
MILK			
FRUIT	\$5.0	Brandy and Cognacs	
The section of disher and		E J XO BRANDY	\$7.0
These types of dishes are		B B LIQUEUR	\$8.0
being served		COURVOISIER ROSÉ	\$9.0
PORK CHOP	\$30.0		
ICE CREAM		Pasta	
Salads		MOUNTAIN MAC CHEESE	\$15.0

\$10.0

CAESAR SALAD

\$16.0

Diamonds And Pearls	Dinner At	Sun Moun
Menu		4

LINGUINE ALA GENOVESE	\$16.0	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$13.0
CRAB AND GNOCCHI	\$26.0		
		Dessert	
Starters		DARK CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS TORTE	\$12.0
POKÉ BOWL	\$20.0	WARM INDIVIDUAL APPLE PIE	\$10.0
LODGE BREAD	\$5.0	HAZELNUT BLONDIE	\$11.0
SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$17.0	VANILLA BEAN CRÉME BRÛLÉE	\$9.0
LODGE-MADE CHIPS	\$8.0	VEGAN CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE	\$4.0
Bourbon		SORBET	Ψ-1.0
BULLEIT	\$8.0		
Maker's Mark	•	Bowls & salads	
JIM BEAM DEVIL'S CUT	\$8.0	SUN MOUNTAIN SALAD	\$11.0
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$0.0	CASCADE CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$11.0	STEELHEAD BOWL	\$17.0
White Dessert Wine		LOUIE BOWL	\$20.0
		VEG HEAD BOWL	\$15.0
MARYHILL MUSCAT CANELLI, COLUMBIA VALLEY	\$9.0	ITALIAN CHOP BOWL	\$16.0
COLUMBIA CREST RESERVE LATE HARVEST MUSCAT CANELLI, COLUMBIA VALLEY	\$12.0	Port	
CSM ETHOS RESERVE 2014 LATE HARVEST WHITE RIESLING,	\$20.0	RUBY: FONSECA BIN #27 RESERVE	\$10.0
COLUMBIA VALLEY		RUBY: QUINTA SEARA D'ORDENS RUBY PORTO	\$10.0
DR. LOOSEN EROICA GOLD RIESLING, COLUMBIA VALLEY	\$14.0		
KLEIN CONSTANTIA VIN DE CONST	ANCE	WHITE: RAMOS PINTO ESTATE GROWN	\$9.0
2012		PENFOLDS CLUB TAWNY	\$9.0
Breakfast		PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER TAWNY PORT (20-YEAR)	\$23.0
OATMEAL SERVICE	\$10.0	QUINTA SEARA D'ORDENS TAWNY	\$10.0
PATTERSON LAKE CONTINENTAL	\$14.0	PORTO	040.0
GOLDEN WAFFLE DELUXE	\$14.0	SANDEMAN TAWNY (20-YEAR)	\$19.0
THE LITE TRADITIONAL	\$10.0	Scotch & Whisky	
LODGE-MADE CORNED BEEF	¢1E 0	•	045
HASH	\$15.0	GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR	\$10.0

Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Moun Menu

GLENLIVET 12 YEAR	\$10.0	DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR	\$13.0
GLENLIVET 15 YEAR	\$11.0	MACALLAN 12 YEAR	\$14.0
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR	\$18.0	MACALLAN 18 YEAR	\$41.0

Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Moun Menu

Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Mountain

Jodge
Diamonds And Pearls Dinner At Sun Moun
604 Patterson Lake Rt.,
When United States

Made with menulist.menu